
BUREAU VALLEY DISTRICT #340 - Board Of Education Meetings

DATE TIME

Wednesday, July 26, 2023……………………………………………..6:00 pm

Wednesday, August 23, 2023………………………………………….6:00 pm

Wednesday, September 27, 2023……………………………………..6:00 pm

Wednesday, October 25, 2023………………………………………...6:00 pm

Monday, November 20, 2023…………..……………………………...6:00 pm

Wednesday, December 20, 2023……………………………………...6:00 pm

Wednesday, January 24, 2024………………………………………...6:00 pm

Wednesday, February 28, 2024………………………………………..6:00 pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024………………………………………......6:00 pm

Wednesday, April 24, 2024……………………………………………..6:00 pm

Wednesday, May 22, 2024……………………………………………...6:00 pm

Wednesday, June 26, 2024……………………………………………..6:00 pm

All meetings are held at the Central Office Meeting Room at 9068 2125
North Ave, Manlius, IL 61338. For more information, please call
815-445-3101.


